2019 Youth Ball & Glove Schedule

League: T-Ball

Team: Fontana Family Dentistry

Practice Field: Field # 8

Game Time: 6:00 - 7:00 pm

Duck Pond - Fontana

Date Matchup Field #
Tuesday, June 4 Practice Field 8
Thursday, June 6 Practice Field 8
Tuesday, June 11 VS Lucke’s Cantina Field 8
Thursday, June 13 Practice Field 8
Tuesday, June 18 VS Fell’s Flooring Field 8
Thursday, June 20 Picture Day - Practice Only Field 8
Tuesday, June 25 VS Daddy Maxwell’s Field 7
Thursday, June 27 Practice Field 8
Tuesday, July 2 VS Williams Bay PD Field 6
Thursday, July 4 No Games - July 4th Holiday X
Tuesday, July 9 VS Meggy Moo's Dairy Ripple Field 5
Thursday, July 11 VS Heyer True Value Field 6

(262) 275-2117
www.bigfootrecreation.org

Please contact Dean Connley with any questions or concerns .
dconnley@bigfoot.k12.wi.us




